

VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK

Legislation Details (With Text)

2018	3-0804	Version:	1	Name:	Life Saving Award Certificate Hor Police Officers	oring Orland Park
MOT	FION			Status:	PLACED ON FILE	
11/1	6/2018			In control:	Board of Trustees	
12/3	/2018			Final action:	12/3/2018	
Life	Life Saving Award Certificate Honoring Orland Park Police Officers					
Var						
Ver.	Action By	/		Act	ion	Result
ver.	,	r Trustees		Act	ion	Result
	,				RODUCED TO BOARD	Result
1	Board of Officials				<u>.</u>	Result
	MOT 11/1 12/3	2018-0804 MOTION 11/16/2018 12/3/2018 Life Saving Av	MOTION 11/16/2018 12/3/2018	MOTION 11/16/2018 12/3/2018	MOTION Status: 11/16/2018 In control: 12/3/2018 Final action:	Police OfficersMOTIONStatus:11/16/2018In control:12/3/2018Final action:12/3/2018

Title

Life Saving Award Certificate Honoring Orland Park Police Officers

History

Mayor Pekau will honor Officer Kerry Kelly-Valan, Anthony Sallucca, Jordan Legris and John Folliard for their life saving actions involving a suicidal subject at the Marcus Theaters on Wednesday, November 14th.